
Wednesday, January 11, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, January 13, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

6:00 PM 8:00 PM Black Affairs Council General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

11:00 AM 2:00 PM DAR-Career Center UGA Mentor Program 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM Pamoja Dance Company Interest Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, January 19, 2023

6:00 PM 8:00 PM Pamoja Dance Company Interest Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, January 20, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Monday, January 23, 2023

7:00 PM 8:30 PM UHC-Counseling & Psych
Srvcs

After Hours Group 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, January 24, 2023

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association Halaqa 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, January 25, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, January 26, 2023

6:00 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro
Women at the University

NCNW Event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, January 27, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, February 1, 2023

6:00 PM 8:00 PM infUSion Magazine General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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Thursday, February 2, 2023

6:00 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro
Women at the University

NCNW Event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, February 3, 2023

8:00 AM 1:00 PM Georgia Daze Minority
Recruitment Program

Georgia Daze Weekend I 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM infUSion Magazine Infusion Podcast Relaunch 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, February 7, 2023

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association Halaqa 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, February 9, 2023

5:00 PM 7:00 PM VPSA-International Stdent Life Leadership Linkup 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, February 10, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Saturday, February 11, 2023

8:00 AM 1:00 PM SRVPAA-Institutional Diversity Moviemento Latino I 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Monday, February 13, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Week 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, February 14, 2023

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association Halaqa 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, February 15, 2023

6:00 PM 8:00 PM infUSion Magazine General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, February 16, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Week 0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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Friday, February 17, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Week 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, February 21, 2023

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association Halaqa 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, February 22, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, February 23, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM Native American Students
Association

Imagined Indian:
Stereotyping Indigenous
People in Society

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, February 24, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, February 28, 2023

6:00 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro
Women at the University

NCNW Event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

6:00 PM 8:00 PM infUSion Magazine General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, March 3, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, March 10, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Monday, March 13, 2023

5:00 PM 7:00 PM VPSA-International Stdent Life Leadership Linkup 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association Halaqa 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

6:00 PM 8:00 PM infUSion Magazine General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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Thursday, March 16, 2023

6:00 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro
Women at the University

NCNW Event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, March 17, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, March 21, 2023

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association Halaqa 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, March 24, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, March 29, 2023

6:00 PM 8:00 PM infUSion Magazine General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, March 30, 2023

6:00 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro
Women at the University

Member Meet Up 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, March 31, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

6:00 PM 8:00 PM Black Affairs Council General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, April 6, 2023

8:00 AM 12:00 PM VPSA-VP for Student Affairs Coffee and Conversations 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, April 7, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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Tuesday, April 11, 2023

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association Halaqa 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, April 13, 2023

6:00 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro
Women at the University

General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, April 14, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

6:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association Halaqa 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, April 21, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, April 26, 2023

5:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, April 27, 2023

6:00 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro
Women at the University

Member Meet Up 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, April 28, 2023

2:00 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Jummah 0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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